
Educational and Research Expenditure

Granted Amounts
Grand
TotalDirect

Expenses
Number

2
8

105
2
55
2
6
3
2

23,000
30,600
82,600
3,200
51,800
100
7,000
10,800
6,400

Indirect
Expenses

6,900
9,180
24,780
960

15,540
30

2,100
3,240
1,920

29,900
39,780
107,380
4,160
67,340
130
9,100
14,040
8,320

1 500 0 500

1
187

470
216,470

0
64,650

470
281,120

Research on Innovative Areas 

Scientific Research(B)

Scientific Research(C)

Challenging Research (Exploratory)

Young Scientists

Young Scientists (B)

Grant-in-Aid for Research Activity Start-up

Fostering Joint International Research (A)

Fostering Joint International Research (B)

Encouragement of Scientists

Total

(Unit: JPY 1,000)

28,5724,969
10
680
18

24,707

800

613
23,786
307

5,048
23,523
516
680

800

1,104
31,673

* The number indicates the research led by principal investigators.

As of May 1, 2022

Amount of Money Amount of Money

Subsidies for the National University Cooperation

Subsidies for Facility Improvement

Other subsidies

NIAD-QE grants for facility Construction

Self-Revenue

Proceeds from long term loans

Total

Tuition / Examination and Entrance Fees
University Hospital Revenue
Miscellaneous Revenue

Revenues of University-industry Cooperation Research  
and Endowment Projects

Operating Expenses

Facility Improvement Expenses

Grants

Long Term Loan Redemption

Total

Expenses on University-industry Cooperation Research
and Endowment Projects

Education and Research Expenses
Physician Expenses

Revenue Expenditure

(Unit: JPY 1,000,000)

Number Amount of 
Money

442
6

54
8

180
6,898

265,083
99,900

65,095
39,801
6,853

655,290
(Unit: JPY 1,000)

488
31,673

Endowments

Endowments(Funded Department) 

Number Direct Expenses Indirect Expenses

1 7,320 0

Grand Total

7,320

1 1,835 551 2,386

1 14,862 0 14,862

8 36,174 3,627 39,801

2
1
1
1

6,957
3,000
300
1,900

2,086
900
90
0

9,043
3,900
390
1,900

(Unit: JPY 1,000)

Grant for the Promotion and Development of Medical Research by the Japanese Agency for 
Medical Research and Development (Translational Research Strategic Promotion Program)

Commissioned Research and Development Expenditure by Japan Agency for Medical 
Research and Development (Interstellar Initiative and e-ASIA)

Grant-in-Aid for Scientific Research Subsidized by Ministry of Health, Labour and Welfare

Center of Innovation (COI) Program by Japan Science and Technology Agency

CREST by Japan Science and Technology Agency

Bilateral Program by Japan Society for the Promotion of Science

Grant to Establish a Research Base by the Ministry of Education, Culture, Sports, Science 
and Technology (Plan to Raise Cancer Medicine Specialists in Hokkaido)

Total

Grants-in-Aid for Scientific Research in 2021

Other External Competitive Funds in 2021

Revenue and Expenditure for Fiscal Year 2022

External Funds in 2021
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Campus Map 

Campus Entrance
Main Gate of University
Main Gate of Hospital

①
②
③

Administration
Bureau Building 1

Library 2

Lecture and Practical
Training Building 3

Integrated Research
Building 4

Clinical Lecture Building 5

Hospital Entrance6

Ward7

Outpatient Consultation
Ward8

Restaurant Building9

Telemedicine Center 10

Shared Building(A) 11

Shared Building(B) 12

MRI-CT Building13

Radiation Facility14

Central Clinical Building A15

Special Clinical Building16

Central Clinical Building B17

Animal Laboratory for
Medical Research 18

Laboratory for 
Radioactive Isotope Research 19

Central Laboratory for 
Research and Education 20

Clinical Research Building 21

Shared Research Building 22

Nursing Course Building 23

Mechanical Building24

Sports Ground 25

Clubrooms26

Japanese Archery Hall 27

Martial Arts Hall  28

Gymnasium 29

Welfare Facility 30

Day Nursery 31

Outdoor Rehabilitation Space

Midorigaoka Terrace

32

33

Family House
(Hospital Hospitality House)34

Dormitory for Nurses 35

Triage Center36

Air Ambulance Heliport 37

* The number indicates the research led by principal investigators.

Prefectural Road 90
③

②

①

Grant-in-Aid for Publication of Scientific 
Research Results

Contract Research Funds
 (General)
Contract Research Funds
 (Clinical Trial)

Contract Institute Funds
 (Pathological Tissue Examination)

Joint Research

Other Competitive Funds

Asahikawa Medical University Fund

Total

56,212

86,266

36,080

5,938

196

74
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